
Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

SAT 25 MAR 2006
11:27

Diving

Men’s 10m Platform

Preliminary

Detailed Results

Referee Seaman Kathleen CAN

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 Koh Tony MAS

Judge 2 Morneau Helene CAN

Judge 3 Gompf Thomas USA

Judge 4 Woodard Lena RSA

Judge 5 Lyon Raelene AUS

Judge 6 Lindberg Mathz SWE

Judge 7 Law William SCO

Assistant Referee Campbell Vicki NZL

Panel B (Dive 4−6)

Judge 1 Boothroyd Sydney ENG

Judge 2 Cuthbert Linda CAN

Judge 3 Gompf Thomas USA

Judge 4 Chong Edwin MAS

Judge 5 Wellins Helen AUS

Judge 6 Lindberg Mathz SWE

Judge 7 Sissons Ann NZL

Rank Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 Despatie Alexandre CAN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.0 81.60 2 81.60 2 2.40 532.90

109C 3.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.58.59.07.5 87.50 2 169.10 2 1.30

626C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 84.80 4 253.90 2 1.30

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.09.09.0 95.40 1 349.30 1

307C 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.58.58.58.5 90.10 2 439.40 2 1.45

5253B 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.59.0 93.50 3 532.90 1

2 Helm Mathew Glen AUS 107B 3.0 9.0 10 9.0 9.5109.09.5 84.00 1 84.00 1 532.20

407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.08.58.5 86.40 3 170.40 1

6243D 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.08.0 84.80 4 255.20 1

207B 3.6 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.58.57.08.5 90.00 3 345.20 2 4.10

307C 3.4 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.08.08.5 90.10 2 435.30 3 5.55

5253B 3.4 10 9.5 9.0 9.59.59.09.5 96.90 2 532.20 2 0.70

3 Waterfield Peter Graham ENG 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 73.60 7 73.60 7 10.40 530.15

626C 3.2 9.0 9.5 10 109.09.59.0 89.60 1 163.20 3 7.20

107B 3.0 9.5 10 10 1010109.5 90.00 2 253.20 3 2.00

207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.59.5 90.75 2 343.95 3 5.35

307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.09.0 96.90 1 440.85 1

5255B 3.8 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.58.57.58.5 89.30 5 530.15 3 2.75

4 Mitcham Matthew John AUS 107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.58.59.08.0 78.00 3 78.00 3 6.00 492.05

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.07.58.08.0 77.55 5 155.55 4 14.85

407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.08.58.58.5 81.60 6 237.15 4 18.05

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.58.58.08.0 83.30 4 320.45 4 28.85

5253B 3.4 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 88.40 4 408.85 4 32.00

626C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 83.20 6 492.05 4 40.85

5 Newbery Robert
Frederick

AUS 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 75.00 5 75.00 5 9.00 466.40

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 64.00 9 139.00 9 31.40

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 90.10 1 229.10 5 26.10

626B 3.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.07.06.06.0 66.50 6 295.60 5 53.70

207B 3.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.06.0 72.00 6 367.60 5 73.25

5255B 3.8 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 98.80 1 466.40 5 66.50
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6 Nickson Bryan MAS 305C 2.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 70.20 10 70.20 10 13.80 430.60

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 70.50 7 140.70 8 29.70

407C 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 86.40 3 227.10 6 28.10

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.05.05.56.0 52.80 9 279.90 7 69.40

6142D 3.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.05.5 58.90 9 338.80 8 102.05

5253B 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.59.08.59.0 91.80 4 430.60 6 102.30

7 Jones Gareth Colin ENG 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.08.08.0 72.00 8 72.00 8 12.00 420.90

407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.56.5 70.40 8 142.40 7 28.00

6142D 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.07.0 74.40 8 216.80 9 38.40

305C 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 64.80 7 281.60 6 67.70

207C 3.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.55.56.0 59.40 8 341.00 7 99.85

5253B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.08.0 79.90 7 420.90 7 112.00

8 Gorup−Paule Wegadesk
Dana

CAN 6142D 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.57.58.07.5 74.40 6 74.40 6 9.60 419.30

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.57.5 72.60 6 147.00 6 23.40

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.58.08.58.5 76.50 7 223.50 7 31.70

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.54.04.53.5 40.80 10 264.30 10 85.00

5253B 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 78.20 5 342.50 6 98.35

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 76.80 9 419.30 8 113.60

9 Geyson Kevin CAN 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.07.5 70.50 9 70.50 9 13.50 398.05

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 81.60 4 152.10 5 18.30

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.07.57.06.5 67.65 9 219.75 8 35.45

626C 3.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.06.04.56.0 57.60 8 277.35 8 71.95

307C 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.04.03.5 42.50 10 319.85 10 121.00

5253B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.58.0 78.20 8 398.05 9 134.85

10 Johnstone Callum David ENG 624B 2.8 8.5 10 9.0 109.09.09.0 75.60 4 75.60 4 8.40 350.30

107B 3.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 57.00 10 132.60 10 37.80

305C 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 64.80 10 197.40 10 57.80

407C 3.2 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.5 73.60 5 271.00 9 78.30

5253B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.06.05.56.0 59.50 7 330.50 9 110.35

207C 3.3 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.52.02.03.0 19.80 10 350.30 10 182.60

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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